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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE FUTSAL FEMININO - SENIORES - 2017 / 18

 518. 00. 001

 518. 00. 002

 518. 00. 003

 518. 00. 004

 518. 00. 005

 518. 00. 006

 518. 00. 007

 518. 00. 008

 518. 00. 009

 518. 00. 010

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0994

 5638

 1541

 5638

 4610

 5638

 1541

 0994

 5638

 4610

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

 1541

 5638

 5638

 4610

 1541

 0994

 5638

 4610

 0994

 5638

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

 01  JORNADA - 02/12/2017

 02  JORNADA - 09/12/2017

 03  JORNADA - 16/12/2017

 04  JORNADA - 06/01/2018

 05  JORNADA - 13/01/2018

02/12/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

16/12/2017

16/12/2017

06/01/2018

06/01/2018

13/01/2018

13/01/2018

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

(4877) PAVILHÃO MUNICIPAL DR. JUSTINO SANTOS-ODEMIRA (40x20)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(3684) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO DE ALVITO-ALVITO (40x20)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(2816) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL MOURA-MOURA (x)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(3684) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO DE ALVITO-ALVITO (40x20)

(4877) PAVILHÃO MUNICIPAL DR. JUSTINO SANTOS-ODEMIRA (40x20)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(2816) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL MOURA-MOURA (x)

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

19:00

21:00

19:00

21:00

19:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

21:00

19:00
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 518. 00. 011

 518. 00. 012

 518. 00. 013

 518. 00. 014

 518. 00. 015

 518. 00. 016

 518. 00. 017

 518. 00. 018

 518. 00. 019

 518. 00. 020

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 1541

 5638

 5638

 4610

 1541

 0994

 5638

 4610

 0994

 5638

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

 0994

 5638

 1541

 5638

 4610

 5638

 1541

 0994

 5638

 4610

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "B"

G.D.CULT. BARONIA

SPORT CLB. ODEMIRENSE

NS LEOES DE ALMODOVAR "A"

NUC. SPORTINGUISTA DE MOURA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

 06  JORNADA - 20/01/2018

 07  JORNADA - 27/01/2018

 08  JORNADA - 03/02/2018

 09  JORNADA - 24/02/2018

 10  JORNADA - 03/03/2018

20/01/2018

20/01/2018

27/01/2018

27/01/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

24/02/2018

24/02/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

(3684) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO DE ALVITO-ALVITO (40x20)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(2816) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL MOURA-MOURA (x)

(3684) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO DE ALVITO-ALVITO (40x20)

(4877) PAVILHÃO MUNICIPAL DR. JUSTINO SANTOS-ODEMIRA (40x20)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

(2816) PAVILHAO GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL MOURA-MOURA (x)

(4877) PAVILHÃO MUNICIPAL DR. JUSTINO SANTOS-ODEMIRA (40x20)

(2803) PAV. GIMNODESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ALMODOVAR-ALMODOVAR (38x18)

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

19:00

21:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

21:00


